Duivensport

Stand Asduif
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Heerenveen e.o.

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Wagteveld
Stuurman
Wagteveld
van der Wal
Beerda

.A. de Vries
.Potijk
Wagteveld
Stuurman
Wagteveld
van der Wal
Beerda
Wagteveld
.A. de Vries
Stuurman
.A. de Vries
Bles
Stuurman
van der Wal
Stuurman

. Beerda
Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
Stuurman
Stuurman
Stuurman
Bles
Stuurman
Wagteveld
Wagteveld
.A. de Vries
van der Wal
van der Wal
Beerda
Wagteveld
Wagteveld
Wagteveld
Stuurman
Wagteveld
Stuurman
Stuurman
Bles
Stuurman
Wagteveld
Wagteveld
Wagteveld
.A. de Vries
.A. de Vries
Stuurman
R.A. de Vries
Silvius

Ringnr

5-1192858
0-1048079
9-1193380
9-1208682
0-1047931
8-1414985
8-1417761
8-1405544
8-1419884
0-1048133
0-1048389
0-1047905
0-4210096
0-1048543
0-1048064
6-1033173
0-1048940
9-4202907
8-1420166
8-5151032
0-1047913
0-1048672
8-1419855
7-1607121
7-1607120
8-1420645
8-5151109
8-5102209
9-1193342
0-4210046
9-1209548
0-1048240
0-1047917
0-1048156
0-1048183
6-1032865
7-1607127
0-1033492
0-1048067
9-1215025
8-1419039
9-4202908
0-1033483
7-1607349
0-1033481
0-1048520
0-1048538
0-1048041
0-4210070
7-0483336
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Punten

6560.
6414.
6356.
6236.
6151.
5813.
5601.
5592.
5538.
5496.
5486.
5460.
5449.
5371.
5360.
5287.
5275.
5266.
5263.
5205.
5196.
5143.
4971.
4855.
4676.
4645.
4627.
4609.
4570.
4564.
4554.
4543.
4537.
4509.
4464.
4430.
4427.
4404.
4402.
4370.
4351.
4295.
4277.
4272.
4269.
4249.
4188.
4172.
4150.
4109.
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